6206 N Hamlin Ave

Chicago, IL 60659-1096
Rep: 70033 Patrick Farhat

Date: 5/18/2023 8:46:50 AM

'

p e Description:
1 School
v Specialty. SChOOl{ide Grade:

Type:
Grade Worksheet Accounti#:
Solomon Kit Number:

8th Grade
08

ALL

40823
4082308ALL

Item Number
255016 *
254027
212001
225025
218024
256003
254091
212011
209004 *
255019 *
232039
244004 *
207039
V6111
V6112
208036
210008 *
205012
104S
232059
204012
261027
261095

oooOooDoO0OooooO0ooDoooooooooooad

Qty.
1 Ea
2 Ea
1Ea
1 Ea
1Ea
3 Pk
1Ea
5 Pk
1Ea
1Ea
1Ea
1Ea
1Dz
2Ea
1 Ea
1St
1Pr
2 Ea
1 Pk
1Ea
1PD
2RI
7 Bx

Brand
Califone
CLl
SchoolKidz
Bic
Highland
SchoolKidz
Expo 2
C-Line
Sentry/SS
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
CLI

Dixon
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
Crayola
Fiskars
Elmer's
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
School Smart
Bounty
Scotties

Description

Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion
Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1/2", Asst.

Pencil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst., Each
Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd

BULK Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 500/PK, White
Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black
Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk
Calculator, Scientific, 183 Func, Battery

Earbuds, Wired, w/3.5mm Plug

Expanding File, Poly, 9.25" 13", 6 Pocket, Asst
Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.
Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Red

Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

Scissors, 7", Student, Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
Notebooks, Spiral, 4Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
Graph Paper, 4 Sg/In, 11" x 8.5", 50 Sht/Pad
Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets

Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

Total Item Count: 23

+ Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
+ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




