6206 N Hamlin Ave Chicago, IL 60659-1096

Rep: 70033 Patrick Farhat

5/18/2023 8:46:50 AM Date:





## **Grade Worksheet** Solomon

Description:

8th Grade

Grade:

08

Type:

ALL 40823

Account#: Kit Number:

4082308ALL

Item Number	Qty.	<u>Brand</u>	<u>Description</u>
□ 255016 *	1 Ea	Califone	Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion
□ 254027	2 Ea	CLI	Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow
□ 212001‡	1 Ea	SchoolKidz	Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1/2", Asst.
□ 225025	1 Ea	Bic	Pencil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst., Each
□ 218024	1 Ea	Highland	Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd
□ 256003	3 Pk	SchoolKidz	BULK Copy Paper, 20 lb, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White
□ 254091	1 Ea	Expo 2	Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black
□ 212011	5 Pk	C-Line	Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk
□ 209004 *	1 Ea	Sentry/SS	Calculator, Scientific, 183 Func, Battery
□ 255019 *	1 Ea	SchoolKidz	Earbuds, Wired, w/3.5mm Plug
□ 232039	1 Ea	SchoolKidz	Expanding File, Poly, 9.25" x 13", 6 Pocket, Asst
□ 244004 *	1 Ea	CLI	Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.
□ 207039	1 Dz	Dixon	Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.
□ V6111	2 Ea	SchoolKidz	Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black
□ V6112	1 Ea	SchoolKidz	Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Red
□ 208036	1 St	Crayola	Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set
□ 210008 *	1 Pr	Fiskars	Scissors, 7", Student, Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
□ 205012	2 Ea	Elmer's	Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
□ 104S	1 Pk	SchoolKidz	Notebooks, Spiral, 4Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
□ 232059	1 Ea	SchoolKidz	Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
□ 204012	1 PD	School Smart	Graph Paper, 4 Sq/ln, 11" x 8.5", 50 Sht/Pad
□ 261027	2 RI	Bounty	Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets
□ 261095	7 Bx	Scotties	Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

Total Item Count: 23

† Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.

‡ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.

\* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

<sup>1.</sup> Shipping charge is included.

<sup>2.</sup> Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.